

IMPRESSION BY SECRETS AMENITIES EXCLUSIVE TO JOURNESE®



Savor breakfast in your private plunge pool



Enjoy an exquisite arrival experience



Toast to your loved one as the sun set





Relax at the rooftop infinity pool with breathtaking vistas

Escape to your suite with endless ocean views

Elevating your vacation to a new height, discover the ultra-luxurious Impression by Secrets line of resorts at Impression Moxché by Secrets in charming Playa del Carmen and Impression Isla Mujeres by Secrets on the quaint island of Isla Mujeres. Delight in rustic-chic suites with swim-up and beachfront villa options, butler service and the *Endless Privileges®* experience. Romantic in both design and spirit, relax at rooftop pools, refresh with an invigorating hydrotherapy circuit, followed by a massage at the spa, partake in an enrichment class, snorkel or paddleboard on pristine waters and savor spectacular cuisine at one of the gourmet dining venues, your exquisite vacation awaits.

Discover personalized extravagance and coveted opulence, where every awe-inspiring detail is designed to impress.

IN ADDITION TO ENDLESS PRIVILEGES® ENJOY:

Complimentary 20-minute spa treatment Daily afternoon tea with plant infusions In-room wine coolers, pillow menu and fitness on demand Personalized butler service

IMPRESSION MOXCHÉ BY SECRETS

Savings on greens fees at two championship courses Designtated beach area for Impression guests only

IMPRESSION ISLA MUJERES BY SECRETS

Arrival and departure by resort boat or catamaran Romantic sunset cruise

AMENITIES EXCLUSIVE TO JOURNESE

IMPRESSION MOXCHÉ BY SECRETS

- Complimentary private dinner for two
- \$100 resort credit
- Room upgrade

IMPRESSION ISLA MUJERES BY SECRETS

- One hydrotherapy circuit per room
- \$100 resort credit
- Welcome letter and amenity
- Early check-in/late check-out

The Luxury Brand of Pleasant Holidays | JOURNESE.COM

Journese exclusive amenities are valid on new bookings made October 21 - December 20, 2024 for travel through December 23, 2025. Exclusive amenities are combinable with all current rate plans. Visit Journese.com/terms for full terms and conditions. Subject to availability and change; certain restrictions and black out dates may apply. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Journese acts only as an agent for tour providers listed. CST 1007939-10. Florida ST# 37983. Copyright@2024 Hawaii World, LLC. (dba Journese®). All Rights Reserved.



